
Day Date Time Duration City Location Class

Tuesday 2/28/17 1:00 PM 4 hrs. LV

Orgill/Singer & Associates, Inc. 8360 W. Sahara Ave, 

Suite 110, Las Vegas NV  89117

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Wednesday 3/1/17 9:00 AM 4 hrs. LV

Orgill/Singer & Associates, Inc. 8360 W. Sahara Ave, 

Suite 110, Las Vegas NV  89117

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Tuesday 3/7/17 9:00 AM 4 hrs. CC

Risk Management, 201 South Roop St., 2nd Floor 

Conference Room, Carson City NV 89701

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Tuesday 3/28/17 9:00 AM 4 hrs. CC

Risk Management, 201 South Roop St., 2nd Floor 

Conference Room, Carson City NV 89701

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Tuesday 4/18/17 9:00 AM 4 hrs. CC

Risk Management, 201 South Roop St., 2nd Floor 

Conference Room, Carson City NV 89701

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Monday 5/8/17 1:00 PM 4 hrs. LV

Orgill/Singer & Associates, Inc. 8360 W. Sahara Ave, 

Suite 110, Las Vegas NV  89117

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Tuesday 5/9/17 9:00 AM 4 hrs. LV

Orgill/Singer & Associates, Inc. 8360 W. Sahara Ave, 

Suite 110, Las Vegas NV  89117

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Tuesday 6/13/17 8:30 AM 4 hrs. Elko

DPS/Nevada Highway Patrol 3920 E. Idaho St., Elko, 

NV  89801

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Wednesday 6/28/17 9:00 AM 4 hrs. CC

Risk Management, 201 South Roop St., 2nd Floor 

Conference Room, Carson City NV 89701

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Tuesday 7/25/17 9:00 AM 4 hrs. CC

Risk Management, 201 South Roop St., 2nd Floor 

Conference Room, Carson City NV 89701

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Tuesday 8/1/17 1:00 PM 4 hrs. LV

Orgill/Singer & Associates, Inc. 8360 W. Sahara Ave, 

Suite 110, Las Vegas NV  89117

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Wednesday 8/2/17 9:00 AM 4 hrs. LV

Orgill/Singer & Associates, Inc. 8360 W. Sahara Ave, 

Suite 110, Las Vegas NV  89117

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Tuesday 9/26/17 9:00 AM 4 hrs. CC

Risk Management, 201 South Roop St., 2nd Floor 

Conference Room, Carson City NV 89701

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Tuesday 10/24/17 9:00 AM 4 hrs. CC

Risk Management, 201 South Roop St., 2nd Floor 

Conference Room, Carson City NV 89701

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Thursday 11/9/17 9:00 AM 4 hrs. CC

Risk Management, 201 South Roop St., 2nd Floor 

Conference Room, Carson City NV 89701

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Monday 12/4/17 1:00 PM 4 hrs. LV

Orgill/Singer & Associates, Inc. 8360 W. Sahara Ave, 

Suite 110, Las Vegas NV  89117

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors

Tuesday 12/5/17 9:00 AM 4 hrs. LV

Orgill/Singer & Associates, Inc. 8360 W. Sahara Ave, 

Suite 110, Las Vegas NV  89117

Workers' Compensation Overview for Managers 

and Supervisors
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